
Westbury Park Primary School
Meetings  2023/24

Date Start End Committee Venue

T1 Fri 8 Sep 2023 8:00 8:30 Planning meeting Remote

Mon 18 Sep 2023 14:00 16:00 RAC Remote

Tue 19 Sep 2023 18:00 19.00 Inset for Governors Remote

Fri 22 Sep 2023 9:00 10:00 Safeguarding meeting School

Fri 29 Sep 2023 9:15 11:15 SIC Remote

Wed 4 Oct 2023 12:30 15:30 Link Governor Learning Walk School

Tue 10 Oct 2023 9:00 12:00 SIA Visit School

T2 Tue 10 Oct 2023 18:00 20:00 FGB School

Fri 3 Nov 2023 8:00 8:30 Planning meeting Remote

Fri 3 Nov 2023 9:15 10:15 Pay Committee Remote

Tue 7 Nov 2023 18:00 19:00 2024-27 SDP meeting School

Fri 24 Nov 2023 9:15 11:15 SIC Remote

Mon 27 Nov 2023 14:00 16:00 RAC Remote

Tue 5 Dec 2023 18:00 20:00 FGB School

T3 Fri 5 Jan 2024 8:00 8:30 Planning meeting Remote

Mon 15 Jan 2024 14:00 16:00 RAC Remote

Tue 16 Jan 2024 18:00 19:00 Members AGM Remote

Fri 26 Jan 2024 9:15 11:15 SIC Remote

Mon 29 Jan 2024 9:00 10:00 Governors KS2 Assembly School

Tue 30 Jan 2024 9:00 12:00 SIA Visit School

Tue 6 Feb 2024 18:00 20:00 FGB School

T4 Fri 23 Feb 2024 8:00 8:30 Planning meeting Remote

Mon 4 Mar 2024 14:00 16:00 RAC Remote

Wed 13 Mar 2024 9:15 12:15 Link Governor Learning Walk School

Fri 15 Mar 2024 9:15 11:15 SIC Remote

Tue 26 Mar 2024 18:00 20:00 FGB School

T5 Fri 19 Apr 2024 8:00 8:30 Planning meeting Remote

Fri 19 Apr 2024 9:15 10:15 Pay Committee Remote

Mon 29 Apr 2024 14:00 16:00 RAC Remote

Fri 10 May 2024 9:15 11:15 SIC Remote

Tue 21 May 2024 18:00 20:00 FGB School

T6 Wed 5 Jun 2024 9:00 12:00 SIA Visit School

Fri 7 Jun 2024 8:00 8:30 Planning meeting Remote

Mon 17 Jun 2024 14:00 16:00 RAC Remote

Fri 28 Jun 2024 9:15 11:15 SIC Remote

Mon 15 Jul 2024 18:00 19:00 Members Meeting Remote

Tue 16 Jul 2024 18:00 20:00 FGB School


